Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COOPER CUP 2023 MASTERPOINTS

Players

lan Kilroy & Niall Kilroy

Tony Ward & Bill O'Hanlon

Elaine Fitzpatrick & Rosalind O'Brien
Rachel Connellan & Niamh Harty

Liz Hurley & Chantal McCabe

Gerry Ryan & Jimmy Byrne
Rosemary O'Brien & Paul McDermott
Brendan Rushe & Hilery Murphy
Marion Coy & Deirdre McCoy
Geraldine Carroll & Norma O'Connell
Noel Bradfield & John Lyons

Bernie O'Halloran & Dermot Lucey
Colette Stokes & Mary Gleeson
Maeve Flanagan & Caroline Crowley
Ronan Nolan & Paul Victory

Joe Dempsey & Raymond Breen
Bernie Bissett & Vivienne Donnelly
Tim Carroll & Kay Goldsworthy

Giles Murnin & David Connolly
Derick Mulvey & Joseph O'Dea
Declan Murray & Brendan Redmond
Catherine Deegan & Fiona Gormley
Mary Greene & Mary Lyons
Geraldine Murphy & Geraldine Maher
Tom Flood & Tom Craig

Evelyn Sharkey & Anne Hogan
Colette Allen & Frank Kennedy
Maeve Delaney & Seamus Bradley
James Ward & Eugene Gath

Patsy Donoghue & lan Baker

Bridget Ryan & George Ryan

Peter Ryan & Sean Maguire

Helen Friel & Philip Robinson
Deirdre Leopold & Elizabeth Meagher
Paul Clinch & Bobby Browne

Liz Sherlock & Mia Delaney

Mary Whooley & Lean McMahon
Ciara Gleeson & Vivienne Cosgrave
Kathy Monks & Nora Kelly

Ursula Pattison & Fred Duffy

20

4.76

6.1

5.08

3.11

4.46

15.24

16.89

16.38

9.01

10.99

10.99

3.89

13.9

14.92

3.62

15.54

8.54

17.35

15.24

15.24

13.15

14.25

13.9

16.11

9.5

13.9

3.62

17.79

11.9

13.15

8.1

10.99

11.9

9.01

8.1

6.1

9.5

16.38

13.53

15.83

17.35

10.99

15.24

13.53

12.75

6.85

9.01

6.1

14.92

9.5

17.99

10.5

9.5

17.35

10.5

13.15

5.75

13.15

Matches

15.83

7.67

17.35

12.33

14.92

17.35

7.25

4.76

14.59

5.08

20

2.65

17.58

12.75

2.42

15.24

13.53

13.15

5.41

18.73

15.83

18.56

16.89

8.1

17.12

17.79

10.99

10

13.53

10

14.92

6.47

13.53

12.33

2.88

8.1

9.5

15.83

14.92

17.12

14.92

1.81

18.19

16.89

14.25

13.53

10.5

14.59

10

4.17

7.67

10.99

14.25

6.47

5.08

17.79

12.33

2.21

10

8.1

15.83

11.9

15.54

7.67

4.17

8.1

14.92

6.85

3.89

14.25

9.01

10

19.22

13.15

11.9

17.58

18.56

17.35

18.19

16.38

19.06

242

12.75

2.65

20

1.44

12.75

13.9

16.89

17.12

19.65

7.25

7.25

3.62

1.81

Total
VPs

127.6

108.21

100.06

99.96

98.97

97.88

93.54

90.45

89.43

89.12

89.1

88.42

87.67

87.53

87.22

86.84

85.27

84.95

84.73

84.28

Rank

MPs

7.5

6.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

Win

MPs

1.75

1.20

1.05

1.05

0.90

1.10

0.95

0.95

0.80

0.65

0.75

0.50

0.80

0.75

0.55

0.85

0.65

0.45

0.85

0.80

Total

MPs

9.25

7.70

6.55

5.55

4.40

3.60

2.45

1.45

0.80

0.65

0.75

0.50

0.80

0.75

0.55

0.85

0.65

0.45

0.85

0.80
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28

29

30

31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

n2

Paul Williams & Sheila Williams
Fergus O'Rafferty & Erika Nasickyte
Gerry Tracey & Mareeda Tracey
Jim Rowley & Colette O'Callaghan
Debbie Leahy & Barry Leahy

Constance Cunningham & Catherine Mullins

Nicola O'Dowd & Dara Voyles

Ena Souhan & Maria Rusu

Teresa Cowman & Trevor Murphy
Pawel Turczynowicz & Collette Maher
Anne-Marie Feeney & Pat Cowley
Anne Darmody & Mary A Power
Raymond Hearty & Marie Harte
Gerard Kelly & Patricia Kelly

Ann O'Kane & Nicola Power

Mary O'Toole & Frank O'Rourke
Angela O'Neill & Aisling O'Grady
Jackie McBride & Kay Russell

Joan Donnellan & James J. Donlon
Olive Kilbane & Una Flynn

Clare O'Donoghue & Brigid Sheehy
Mary Hickey & Mary Rose McGovern
Joe Bissett & Vincent Bissett

Phyllis Carew & Camilla McLoughlin
Kathleen Collery & Carmel Shanley
Sally Burke & Jean Neary

Niamh Feeney & Sandra Peden
Louie Burke & Dolores Farrell

Edel Dunleavy & Liam Hanrahan
Claire Counihan & Anne Donnellan
Aidan Synnott & Therese Gumbrielle
Joyce Hammond & Catherine Hynes
Joe Hannon & Chris Griffin

Mary Guilmartin & Adrian Taylor
Marie Morrissey & Olive Connaughton
Max McNeill & Marjorie McNeill
Lilian Foley & Angela Mitchell

Anne Harrington & Margaret Coyle
Celine O'Dea & Marie O'Brien

Joan McAndrew & Maria Listor
Patricia Quigley & Anne M Duffy
Maria Callinan & Larry Breheny

Bob Neilson & Kerri Nolan

Jeremy James & Donla Twomey
Brendan Ruddy & Brian McCann

9.01

3.89

4.76

3.36

11.46

5.08

10.99

16.11

20

8.1

14.25

11.46

2.65

10

5.75

8.54

9.01

16.11

11.9

3.62

18 2Q

10.5

9.01

6.1

10

14.92

16.64

11.9

8.54

4.76

10.5

10.5

8.1

9.5

6.85

3.89

14.92

5.75

9.5

8.1

11.46

5.08

11.9

6.47

2.65

7.67

7.25

17.35

9.5

7.67

8.1

5.08

14.92

4.76

2.65

6.47

12.75

16.11

12.33

5.08

6.85

2.65

14.25

10.5

2.01

18.38

9.01

3.89

12.75

4.17

2.65

6.85

6.47

5.08

19.37

7.25

5.41

12.33

14.92

13.53

10.99

14.59

12.75

1.27

1.62

7.25

ne2

12.33

19.51

10.99

5.08

10.99

5.08

14.92

9.01

2.01

17.79

7.67

11.9

6.47

12.33

1.44

9.01

4.46

15.83

ani

10

15.54

12.75

18.19

8.54

2.88

13.15

9.01

7.25

12.33

16.38

5.08

6.85

4.76

1.81

11.46

15.24

5.41

4.17

0.49

16.11

6.1

17.58

16.38

4.46

12.75

7.25

15.54

0.78

13.9

10.5

5.08

10.99

4.46

16.89

14.92

13.15

5.75

3.62

3.11

2.42

5.08

0.94

16.64

16.11

6.1

15.24

15.24

17.58

3.11

14.92

2.88

18.56

3.36

4.76

0.35

3.89

9.5

4.76

2.42

3.36

16.64

5.08

[~1~

83.74

82.35

79.85

79.11

76.46

75.96

75.86

75.67

72.78

72.59

69.13

68.97

68.1

67.77

67.59

67.29

64.36

62.89

62.8

57.18

56.79

51.26

A7 20

0.80

0.75

0.70

0.60

0.70

0.70

0.45

0.60

0.45

0.55

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.40

0.60

0.30

0.30

0.20

0.35

0.45

0.45

0.35

0.25

0.80

0.75

0.70

0.60

0.70

0.70

0.45

0.60

0.45

0.55

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.40

0.60

0.30

0.30

0.20

0.35

0.45

0.45

0.35

0.25
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Fiona McGoldrick & Mary Kane



